
 

 

Diary Dates – Summer 2022 
 
 

Thursday 26th May  

• The Queens Platinum Jubilee Celebrations – Children may come to school wearing their 
own clothes (as much Red, White and Blue as possible please).  We will start the morning 
with a school fundraiser ‘The Jubilee Jog’ followed by a Jubilee Street Party lunch. 

Thursday 9th June 

• Year 3 & 4 Countryside day at Glendale 
Tuesday 14th June 

• A small team from Year 3 & 4 will compete in the school games quad kids competition at 
the Academy 

Thursday 16th June 

• Tweedmouth Middle School lunch and tour for those moving up in July 
Wednesday 29th June 

• Year 3 – A performance for Year 3 Parents, from 2.30pm 
Thursday 30th June & Friday 1st July 

• Year 2 & 3 Bike Ability course – details to follow 
Monday 4th July 

• Year 1 – A performance for Year 1 Parents, from 2.30pm 
Tuesday 5th July 

• Reception – A performance for Reception Parents, from 2.30pm 
Wednesday 6th July 

• Transition day – details to follow 
Thursday 7th July 

• Year 4 – A performance for Year 4 Parents, from 2.30pm 
Friday 8th July 

• Sports day for Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 – Parents welcome – details to follow 
Tuesday 12th July 

• Year 2 – A performance for Year 2 Parents, from 2.30pm 
Friday 15th July 

• Sports day for Year 3 & 4 – Parents welcome – details to follow 
Monday 18th July 

• Year 4 skipping festival at The Swan Centre – details to follow 
Wednesday 20th July 

• Year 4 leavers assembly 2pm - Parents welcome 
Thursday 21st July 

• Year 4 leavers party – details to follow 
 
 

School closes for the Summer Holidays Friday 22nd July at 2pm 
and re-opens on Wednesday 7th September 2022 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 
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